010
012
01s
017
021
022
023
024
025
055
062

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
GENERAL FUND 221,383.04
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 476.64
D. A. FORFEITURE FUND 427.00
SHERIFF DEPT CONTRIBUTION FUND 2,589.93
PRECINCT #1 FUND 3,474.66
PRECINCT #2 FUND 596.86 \/
PRECINCT #3 FUND 2,651.95
PRECINCT #4 FUND 16,181.29
ROAD & FLOOD FUND 496.87
FEMA 219,342.61
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 45,898.12 #
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 513,518.97
¥
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED % - N - AN\
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE: ’ ; \IVI

GARY WORLEY

)

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW \\—\ \\A\A\ .%R

LARRY TRAWBEK P A \&7

b

\'

PAUL LILLY

F

June 1, 202
X




R 06/07/2021 08:25:32 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 1

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/07/2021 TO 06/07/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
ACCURATE AIR SOLUTIO 09 2021 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE CO CLK S/C 9825 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076365 430.47
ACCURATE AIR SOLUTIO 09 2021 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE MAY WATER TMENT 5093 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076365 289.00
ADAMS TOMMY 09 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MCANDREW NORMAN CR27018 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 1,537.50
ADAMS TOMMY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KYLOB ROSE 1900668 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 300.00
BADAMS TOMMY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TATIANA SMALL 2000214 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A STETSON WALLS 2000410 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 400.00
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO 09 2021 010-512-330 SUPPLIES JAIL-PAPER 429623-00 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076366 221.94
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO 09 2021 010-435-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DIST CLERK-SELFINKI 429281-00 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076366 72.00
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO 09 2021 010-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CO COMMIS-SUPP 428637-00 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076366 303.17
APPRISS INSIGHTS 09 2021 010-310-270 STEP GRANT REIMB FY 2021 Q3 VINE FEE INV93569 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076367 4,642.78
ATMOS ENERGY 09 2021 010-510-440 UTILITIES 3029833082 MAY 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076368 55.63
ATMOS ENERGY 09 2021 010-511-440 UTILITIES 3043735652 MAY 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076368 61.74
ATMOS ENERGY 09 2021 010-512-440 UTILITIES 3022152660 MAY 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076368 1,428.14
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 09 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-5/26/21 10135688 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076369 3,978.80
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 09 2021 010-512-39C GROCERIES 357223-5/21/21 10125583 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076369 922.86
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 0% 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-5/19/21 10120690 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076369 2,863.06
BEST MED, INC. 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL INMATE MEDS 5/10/21 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076370 1,973.26
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 09 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-5/13/ 84054510025 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076371 254.80
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 09 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-5/6/2 84054509905 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076371 254.80
BLACK PLUMBING, INC 09 2021 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-BLR ROOM LEAK 38187496 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076372 172.58
BLAGG JOHN LEE 09 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RYAN REFERDA CR27587 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 100.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 09 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RYAN REFERDA CR27588 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 400.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RYAN REFERDA 2100406 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 50.00
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL H.CROUCH-4/8/21 504094ELP 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076373 91.06
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL M.MENDEZ-4/14/21 504226 6ELP 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076373 91.06
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL M.NEWCOMB-4/17/21 5043108ELP  06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076373 91.06
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL R.PHILLIPS-4/9/21 5041459ELP 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076373 73.25
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL M.RAWLS-4/14/21 504246 9ELP 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076373 97.48
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL R.GRAHAM-4/27/21 504514 7ELP 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076426 91.06
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAIL R.PHILLIPS-4/10/21 5041548ELP 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076426 73.25
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL L.SMITH-4/27/21 5045301ELP 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076426 97.48
BRAVO GRAND EMERG PH 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL J.WALKER-4/15/21 5024745ELP 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076426 189.33
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 09 2021 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GREENWOOD CHDN 2009392 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076374 217.50
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 09 2021 010-435-406 MEDIATION J.BOWMAN-CHILD 1904170 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076374 500.00
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC 09 2021 010-409-567 TRANSFER TO PCTS 1ST HALF FY 2021 GROSS WEIGHT €6/03/2021 06/07/2021 076431 6,218.92
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC 09 2021 010-409-567 TRANSFER TO PCTS 1ST HALF FY 2021 GROSS WEIGHT 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076432 6,218,92
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC 09 2021 010-409-567 TRANSFER TO PCTS 1ST HALF FY 2021 GROSS WEIGHT 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076433 6,218.92
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC 09 2021 010-409-567 TRANSFER TO PCTS 1ST HALF FY 2021 GROSS WEIGHT 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076434 6,218.93
BROWNWOOD JANITORIAL 09 2021 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE BROCCO01 283687/28387 C06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076375 77.63
BUMANN TIMOTHY P DO 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL J.WALKER-4/27/21 17344 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076376 30.61
BUMANN TIMOTHY P DO 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL J.WALKER-5/11/21 17344 ©6/03/2021 06/07/2021 076427 30.61
CARLTON AUTOMOTIVE 09 2021 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI FE17-BELT/CNTR ARM 30722 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076377 2,130.81
CIT/AVAYA 09 2021 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 4100061851 37779028 €6/03/2021 06/07/2021 076378 920.88
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-560-565 DISPATCH OPERATI 10G10013 MAY 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 14,471.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-630-493 HEALTH DEPARTMEN 10G10011 MAY €6/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 6,359.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-630-494 911 SUBSIDY 10G10013 MAY 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 9,309.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-630-495 SR. CITIZENS MEA 03G10012 MAY 6/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 6,422.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-655-493 CITY DUMP 10L10001 MAY 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 6,413.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-510-440 UTILITIES 34099001 APRIL 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 787.62
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-511-440 UTILITIES 21006002 APRIL 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 122.89
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-511-441 UTILITIES ELEC/T 34100701 APRIL 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 123.14
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-512-440 UTILITIES 32105402 APRIL 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 4,736.60
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 09 2021 010-512-440 UTILITIES 32105301 APRIL 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076379 178.79
COMMUNITY PATHOLOGY 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL T.BENSON-4/5/21 BC1001760360 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076380 5.16
COMMUNITY PATHOLOGY 09 2021 010-512-402 MEDICAL R.RICE-4/6/21 BC1001762011 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076380 27.30
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VENDOR NAME

CRB MEDICAL ASSOCIAT
CROSS TIMBERS HEALTH
DAVID K YOUNG CONSUL
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
FASTENAL COMPANY

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI

FULK KIRKLAND A

FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
GLOBAL SECURITY GLAZ
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND
HANEY G LEE

HANEY G LEE

HANEY G LEE

HARRIS BROADBAND

HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HMC BROWNWOOD
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HPN PHYSICIAN BILLIN
HPN PHYSICIAN BILLIN
HPN PHYSICIAN BILLIN
ICs

ics

INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE

gooooboooouooo

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 06/07/2021 TO 06/07/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT i
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-630-402
2021 010-409-400
2021 010-512-39¢0
2021 010-512-390
2021 010-512-450
2021 010-476-310
2021 010-403-420
2021 010-426-420
2021 010-430-420
2021 010-450-420
2021 010-452-420
2021 010-453-420
2021 010-495-420
2021 010-665-420
2021 010-430-403
2021 010~430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-512-450
2021 010-451-310
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-512-440
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-435-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-630-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-330
2021 010-512-330
2021 010-510-450
2021 010-409-400

ACCOUNT NAME

MEDICAL

INDIGENT MEDICAL
PROFESSIONAL SER
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
MAINTENANCE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
MAINTENANCE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
CRIMINAL COURT A
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE

UTILITIES
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
INDIGENT MEDICAL
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE

PROFESSIONAL SER

ITEM/REASON

M.NEWCOMB-5/5/21
MEDICAL SERVICES
SEC 125 PARTS
1198241-5/25/21
1198241-5/18/21
TXSAA0532
124608414
32564325940102765
32564328281005825
32564658591220025
32564655140307675
32564359620412845
32564359620412845
32564603280101655
32564603860101655
TRISTAN SCANTLING
TRISTAN SCANTLING
KRISTEN MARSHALL
15101-WINDOW RPLCMT
108900-ENVEL
JACKIE STILL
ORTEGA/PERKINS CHDN
S .HOUSE-MOM
001004894
J.WILKERSON-2/19/21
J.WILKERSON-3/8/21
W.CROWSEY-4/5/21
K.FELTON-5/5/21
R.JOLLY-4/13/21
T.LONG-4/11/21
D.MAXWELL-3/24/21
M.MENDEZ-4/14/21
R.PHILLIPS-4/10/21
R.RICE-4/3/21
A.SIMONS-12/15/20
JOSHUA HAMLETT
CHRISTINE QUIGLEY
CHRISTINE QUIGLEY
CHRISTINE QUIGLEY
GUSTAVO BUITRON
GUSTAVO BUITRON
GUSTAVO BUITRON
SANDRA ORME

RANDY PERKINS
CARILLO/FRENCH/WILK
L.MELTON CHILD-MOM
WEDER CHILD-DAD
E.TAYLOR-CHILD
MEDICAL SERVICES
T.BENSON-4/27/21
T.BENSON-4/1/21
768015D

768018D

MTHLY MONIT

PROF SERV-JUNE

INVOICE #

374451
05/2021
102767
641131999
641131825
TXSAR155129
737839908
JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE

JUNE
2100181
2100181
1800588 ~MTA
76725
0327883
CR27146
2103092
2101019
JUNE
835410
835410
635261031
848316
848326
828518
533019
628725788
846531
640363040
847932
2100429
CR27793
CR27793
CR27793
CR28138
CR28138
CR28138
2000653
1900934
1906254
2104114
2007308
2011451
05/2021
77437V21794
76533V21794
W4503700
W4495000
49735
71663

VP DATE

06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021

PO NO

076381
052021
076382
076383
076383
076384
076385
076386
076386
076386
076386
076386
076386
076386
076386

076387
076388

076389
076389
076390
076391
076391
076391
076428
076428
076428
076428
076428
076428
076428
076428

076392
076392
076392
076392
052021
076393
076393
076394
076394
076395
076396

2

AMOUNT

91.06
42.99
297.00
406.00
406.00

33.46
136.28
285.35
228.72
242.09
114.36
114.36
228.72

50.00
300.00
250.00
907.64
184 .49
200.00

-
©
W
)
w
-

300.00

400.00

100.00
500.00
300.00
300.00
337.50
123.75
146.25
150.00
86.08
50.06
405.50
205.71
691.02
35.00
1,512.00
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VENDOR NAME

INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT
JENNIFER ROBISON
JURY FUND

KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI
LAPPE DONNIE

LAPPE DONNIE

LAPPE DONNIE

LAPPE DONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE
LIFEGUARD AMBULANCE
LYDICK-HOOKS ROOFING

MEADOWS LARRY
MEADOWS LARRY
MEADOWS LARRY
MEADOWS LARRY
MEADOWS LARRY
MEADOWS LARRY
MEADOWS LARRY

MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
PITNEY BOWES

PRECISION DELTA CORP

PRECISION DELTA CORP
PROHL EMIL KARL

RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES

RELTIABLE CHEVROLET

ROBERT MULLINS

ROY PARRACK

SCOTT ANDERSON
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STATEWIDE ELEVATOR I

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL: RECORDS FROM 06/07/2021 TO 06/07/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2021 010-630-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-495-425
2021 010-435-48S
2021 010-665-310
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-630-496
2021 010-511-451
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-435-406
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-430-403
2021 010-435-414
2021 010-409-311
2021 010-560-331
2021 010-560-331
2021 010-435-406
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-409-570
2021 010-551-331
2021 010-552-331
2021 010-665-425
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-512-402
2021 010-409-499
2021 010-409-499
2021 010-510-450

ACCOUNT NAME

INDIGENT MEDICAL
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

TRAVEL

JURIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE

AMBULANCE SUBSID
MAINTENANCE ELEC

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
MEDIATION

ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
ATTORNEY AD LITE
POSTAGE
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLT
MEDIATION
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL
EQUIPMENT
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
TRAVEL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL
MISCELLANEOUS EX
MISCELLANEOUS EX
MAINTENANCE

ITEM/REASON

MEDICAL SERVICES
INMATE PRES MEDS
INMATE PRES MEDS
MLGE/MEAL-BUDGET TR
GRAND JURORS
C6751-0OVGES
SCHWING/WELLS CHDN
MAJORR COBBIN
HULL/ESPINOZA CHDN
ROMERC

ISHAM-DAD

BROWN COUNTY
ELECTION BLDG RPR
THOMAS STEWART
ROBIN BRADY

ROBIN BRADY
JOSHUA FAGLIE
CASSANDRA SANDERS
PEREZ

PEREZ

BRANDI MCDANIEL
SALVADOR UVALLE
BRISBY CHDN
8000900001355431
TX-BROWN-CO-S0O
TX-BROWN-CO-S0
PEREZ CHDN
M.NEWCOMB-4/17/21
K.ROE-4/23/21
J.CROSBY-4/22/21
T.LONG-4/11/21
R.GRAHAM-4/27/21
R.JOLLY-4/13/21
R.JOWERS-4/22/21
M.NEWCOMB-4/17/21
M.RAWLS-4/14/21
T.BENSON-5/3/21
R.DEAVER-4/30/21
M.NEWCOMB-5/3/21
M.NEWCOMB-5/3/21
M.NEWCOMB-5/3/21
R.RANKIN-5/7/21
2021 TAHOE PPV 9C1
MLGE/CELL/SUPP EXP
MLGE/CELL EXP

D7 SPING TCAAA RETR
W.CROWSEY-4/5/21
R.RICE-4/3/21
K.FELTON-4/6/21
M.NEWCOMB-3/7/21
M.NEWCOMB-3/8/21
S.POINT-3/1/21

BRN CO

BRN CO

ANNL ELEV INSP

INVOICE #

05/2021
4/16/21-4/30
5/1/21-5/15/
JUNE 9
5/27/21
373554
1908327
1706219
2103078
2004167
1907274
25988

4277
1900951
2000429
2000429
1900899
2000713
1912524
1912524
2100473
2000348
2005211

MAY

20194

20032
1912524
51599515
51603623
51616555
51577112
51629688
51583327
51617447
51599515
51589636
51656643
51646323
51655861
51655456
51655861
51675901
21-02-1016
MAY

MAY

5/18/21
SAPA1849163
SAPA1843397
SAPA1857693
SAPA1340207
SAPA1340207
SAPA1656159
MAY

MAY

24940

VP DATE

06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/07/2021
05/03/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
05/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/02/2021
06/02/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
05/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021

PO NO

052021
076397
076397
076398
076399
076400
076401
076401
076401
076401
076402
076488
076403

076404
076404

076405
076406
076407
076407
076408
076409
076409
076409
076409
076409
076409
076409
076408
076409
076429
076429
076429
076429
076429
076429
076410
076411
076412
076413
076414
076414
076430
076430
076430
076430
076379
076379
076415

S

3

13.10

4,736.60
4,231.83
292.15




06/07/2021 08:25:32 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 4

ALL RECORDS FROM

06/07/2021 TO 06/07/2021 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATR DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A THOMAS EDMONDSON 1900463 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KENNETH FELTON JR CR28130 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KENNETH FELTON JR 2100450 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KAYCEE MUSICK 1800609 - MT 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 250.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MISTY KLUZA 2000322 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 50.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MISTY KLUZA 2000322 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JESSICA DELGADO 2000737 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BROOKE SMITH CR28123 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2021 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A STEVIE ROSE CR28135 06/02/2021 06/07/2021 200.00
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A 09 2021 010-512-390 GROCERIES 004929-5/26/21 278079386 06/03/2021 06/07/2021 076416 1,166.82